2. Landesklasse Herren - 5. Spieltag
Spiel 1 bis 4

1

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. |

Name

Topfer, Manuel
Kammler, Mario
Eichmann, Ralf
Maurer, Toni
Hoff, Peter

Team:

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn Il

Name

Réhner, Matthias
Rosa, Holger
Carl, Jorn-Thoralf
Frind, Mario

Team:

SV Optima Erfurt 111

Name

Goring, Rolf

Krummrich, Klaus Dieter
Beck, Uwe

Schlothauer, Robert

Team:

1. Eisenacher BV 2000 |

Name

Lumme, Marcel
Apel, Maik
Mastrojanni, Gaetano
Leischner, Jorg

Team:

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V. |

Name

Samtleben, Kay Helge
Ospalek, Jorg
Oehms, Hans-Jirgen
Knappe, Winfried

Team:

SV Sidring Erfurt 111

Name

Tolk, Klaus Dieter
Kieslinger, Paul
Fietz, Hans

Aue, Walter

Team:

Pins /Sp.

860 /
797/
690 /
312/
275/

4
4
4
2
2

2.934/ 16

Pins /Sp.

744 |
730/
686 /
645 /

4
4
4
4

2.805/ 16

Pins /Sp.

780/
704/
679/
653/

4
4
4
4

2.816 / 16

Pins /Sp.

791/
634/
620 /
613/

4
4
4
4

2.658 / 16

Pins /Sp.

725/
696 /
624 /
5711/

4
4
4
4

2.616/ 16

Pins /Sp.

726 /
658 /
631 /
532/

4
4
4
4

2547/ 16

Punkte:

Schnitt

215,00
199,25
172,50
156,00
137,50

183,38

Punkte:

Schnitt

186,00
182,50
171,50
161,25

175,31

Punkte:

Schnitt

195,00
176,00
169,75
163,25

176,00

Punkte:

Schnitt

197,75
158,50
155,00
153,25

166,13

Punkte:

Schnitt

181,25
174,00
156,00
142,75

163,50

Punkte:

Schnitt
181,50
164,50
157,75
133,00

159,19

42

HI Spiel:
237
225
186
164
151

781

36

HI Spiel:
203
212
199
186

749

31

HI Spiel:
212
184
188
196

751

22

HI Spiel:
236
175
165
177

717

22

HI Spiel:
195
224
184
164

702

15

HI Spiel:
221
191
192
151

673

8

1

167
191
173
148

0

679

12

1

203
199
161
186

749

171
166
147
143

627

212
175
150
138

675

10

189
224
128
141

682

184
146
170
127

627

12

237
225
186

124
772

158
212
165
149

684

10

212
184
158
175

729

183
151
159
177

670

153
153
174
118

598

149
191
138
108

586

10

224
166
161

151
702

182
147
161
162

652

12

190
177
188
196

751

160
133
146
157

596

188
160
138
148

634

221
170
131
151

673

12

232
215
170
164

781

10

201
172
199
148

720

207
177
186
139

709

236
175
165
141

717

195
159
184
164

702

172
151
192
146

661
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Jena - Roma



